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Spannzange

Beschreibung

Spannzange
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

20110135

ER 5C-20

8718242560733

84661038

TCE Werkzeugbau

Huvema

a
Rund

Platz

Hex

Ladnge
Durchmesser
Grole

Modell

1904431
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10 °

26 mm
18,3 mm
225 mm
87 mm
31,8 mm
M31,5x20T
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Produktbilder
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